m/ént

VARISTAR CP MOBILE FRAME

Varistar welded steel frame for static load requirments. For
19", ETSI or mounting plate integration. For mobile

applications.
FEATURES
Welded, finish powder-coated, black gray, RAL 7021
SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1/2
Catalog Frame . Complies Product .
Type . Static Load . Works With
Number Material With Type
. IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-193 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
i IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-194 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
i IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-195 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
i IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-196 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
) IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-199 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
i IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-200 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
) IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-201 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
i IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-202 Mobile Steel Varistar CP

61587-3 Frame

i [EC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
20630-203 Mobile Steel Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-193
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-194
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-195
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-196
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-199
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-200
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-201
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-202
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-203

Catalog
Number

20630-204

20630-205

20630-206

20630-207

20630-208

20630-209

20630-210

20630-211

20630-212

20630-213

20630-214

20630-215

20630-216

20630-217

20630-218

20630-219

20630-220

20630-221

20630-222

20630-223

Type

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Frame

. Static Load
Material

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Complies
With

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

ProductType

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-204
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-205
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-206
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-207
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-208
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-209
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-210
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-211
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-212
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-213
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-214
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-215
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-216
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-217
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-218
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-219
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-220
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-221
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-222
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-223

Catalog
Number

20630-224

20630-225

20630-226

20630-227

20630-228

20630-229

20630-230

20630-231

20630-232

20630-233

20630-234

20630-235

20630-236

20630-237

20630-238

20630-239

20630-240

20630-241

20630-242

20630-243

Type

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Frame
Material

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Static Load

1600kgf

1600kgf

1600kgf

1600kgf

1600kgf

1600kgf

1600kgf

1600kgf

Complies
With

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
61587-3

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

IEC

ProductType

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Works With

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-224
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-225
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-226
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-227
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-228
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-229
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-230
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-231
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-232
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-233
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-234
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-235
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-236
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-237
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-238
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-239
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-240
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-241
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-242
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-243

Catalog
Number

20630-244

20630-245

20630-246

20630-247

20630-248

20630-249

20630-250

20630-251

20630-252

20630-253

20630-254

20630-255

20630-256

Catalog
Number

20630-193
20630-194
20630-195
20630-196
20630-199
20630-200
20630-201
20630-202

20630-203

Type

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Mobile

Rack Height

24U
24U
24U
24U
24U
24U
24U
24U

29U

Frame
Material

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Package
Quantity

1

1

Complies
Static Load R P ProductType Works With
With
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
IEC 61587-1, IEC Cabinet/Rack )
1600kgf Varistar CP
61587-3 Frame
Table 2/2
Material Color Color Code
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
Steel Black Grey RAL 7021


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-244
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-245
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-246
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-247
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-248
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-249
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-250
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-251
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-252
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-253
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-254
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-255
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-256
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-193
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-194
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-195
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-196
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-199
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-200
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-201
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-202
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-203

CatalogNumber Rack Height

20630-204

20630-205

20630-206

20630-207

20630-208

20630-209

20630-210

20630-211

20630-212

20630-213

20630-214

20630-215

20630-216

20630-217

20630-218

20630-219

20630-220

20630-221

20630-222

20630-223

20630-224

20630-225

20630-226

20630-227

20630-228

20630-229

20630-230

20630-231

20630-232

20630-233

20630-234

20630-235

20630-236

20630-237

29U

29U

29U

29U

29U

29U

29U

33U

33U

33U

33U

33U

33U

33U

33U

38U

38U

38U

38U

38U

38U

38U

38U

42U

42U

42U

42U

42U

42U

42U

42U

42U

42U

42U

Package
Quantity

1

1

Material

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Steel

Color

Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey
Black Grey

Black Grey

Color Code

RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021
RAL 7021

RAL 7021


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-204
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-205
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-206
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-207
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-208
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-209
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-210
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-211
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-212
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-213
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-214
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-215
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-216
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-217
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-218
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-219
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-220
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-221
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-222
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-223
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-224
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-225
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-226
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-227
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-228
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-229
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-230
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-231
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-232
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-233
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-234
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-235
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-236
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-237

Package

CatalogNumber Rack Height Quantity Material Color Color Code
20630-238 42U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-239 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-240 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-241 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-242 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-243 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-244 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-245 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-246 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-247 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-248 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-249 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-250 47U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-251 52U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-252 52U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-253 52U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-254 52U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-255 52U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021
20630-256 52U 1 Steel Black Grey RAL 7021

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.


https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-238
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-239
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-240
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-241
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-242
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-243
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-244
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-245
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-246
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-247
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-248
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-249
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-250
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-251
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-252
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-253
https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-254
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https://hoffman-latam.com/en-us/data-solutions/products/enc20630-256
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